PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2247

Page 1, line 1, remove "2003-05 biennium"

Page 1, line 4, remove "2003-05"

Page 1, line 10, replace the second "2005" with "2006"

Page 3, line 16, remove "2003-05"

Page 3, line 17, replace "three" with "four" and replace the second "2005" with "2006"

Page 3, line 24, replace "three" with "four"

Page 3, after line 25, insert:

"For purposes of retirement, salary and wage payments made under this Act are deemed earned in the month paid."

Renumber accordingly